Wall Pack Light
WP01B
5 66
WP01B-40                  40               3,030            120-277                  140                   5,600            110°×105°         0-10V        >75                >0.92               3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-60                  60               3,030            120-277                  140                   8,400            110°×105°         0-10V        >75                >0.92               3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-60W                                  3,030            120-277                  140                                        110°×105°         0-10V         >75                >0.92                3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-80                  80               3,030            120-277                  140                 11,200            110°×105°         0-10V        >75                >0.92               3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-80W-MC                           3,030            120-277                  140                                        110°×105°         0-10V         >75                >0.92
WP01B-100              100               3,030            120-277                  140                 14,000            110°×105°         0-10V        >75               >0.92                3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-120              120               3,030            120-277                  140                 16,800            110°×105°         0-10V        >75               >0.92                3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-120W                                3,030            120-277                  140                 16,800            110°×105°         0-10V        >75               >0.92                3000K/4000K/5000K
WP01B-120W-MC                         3,030            120-277                  140                 16,800            110°×105°         0-10V        >75               >0.92
7.
52
(1
91
)
9.
2(
23
4)
14.3(363)
PRODUCT VIEWS
PHOTOMETRICS
PARAMETERS
Inch(mm)DIMENSIONS
Note: Not all products are DLC 5.1 listed, pls contact sales for confirmation.
MODEL VOLTAGE
(V)
WATT
(W)
5000K
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
5000K
LUMENS
(LM)
BEAM
ANGLE
(H-V)
DIMMING CRI POWER FACTOR AVAILABLE
CCT(K)
LEDs
60/40/25/20
Tunable
8,400/5,600/3,500
2,800 Tunable
80/60/40/25
Tunable
11,200/8,400/5,600
3,500Tunable
3000K/4000K
5000K Tunable
120/100/80/60
Tunable
120/100
80/60
Tunable
3000K/4000K
5000K Tunable